OC PAA 8th An n ual F i na Ie PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

Pre-sale:

Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule L Dance: 539
2 Dances: $59
Wednesday, May 29th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos S0moes $00  tonldance
ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES “Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starls at $49.
PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,
Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts. thankyou.
Group photos may not be rescheduled. If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.
All rehearsals in class are on 5/29 unless otherwise noted. CLICK LINK TO ORDER
I https://www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/ l
*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM
ALL PHOTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT
Class Day |5/29 Photo Start|5/29 Photo End | Class Start Class End Rehearsal in Class [Song Costume Class Instructor Girls Boys Hair/Tights/Shoes
L)
Tights: tan
w 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 10:00 AM Be Our Guest Ballet/Jazz 3-5 Candice M. 13 0 Shoes: tan jazz
; Hair: high bun
/
b Tights: pink
w 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 10:45 AM | Got No Strings & Mommy & Me Wednesday Candice M. 3 0 Shoes: pink ballet
\ Hair: high bun

o Tights: none
w 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 4:15PM 5:00 PM 4:15 PM Make Me Feel 3 ’ Jazz 9-18 Wednesday Shannon G. 5 0 Shoes: tan jazz
27 ) Hair: high ponytail

Tights: pink
Ballet 6-8 Monday Janessa C. 9 0 Shoes: pink ballet
Hair: high bun

M 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:30 PM 6/3 3:45 PM The Sleeping Beauty

Tights: socks

0 included

Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high pig tails

M 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 4:15PM 5:00 PM 6/3 4:15 PM ABC Jazz 4-5 Monday 4:15 PM Candice M. 15

Tights: none

0 Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: two high pig
tails with dog ears

M 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 5:15 PM 6:00 PM 6/3 5:15 PM Who Let The Dogs Out Tap/Jazz 3-5 Monday Rachel R. 10




OCPAA 8th Annual Finale

Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES
PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST
Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.
Group photos may not be rescheduled.
All rehearsals in class are on 5/29 unless otherwise noted.

Wednesday, May 29th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

CLICK LINK TO ORDER

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

Pre-sale:

1 Dance: $39

2 Dances: $59

3 Dances: $69

+$10 for each additional dance

“Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at $49.

Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,
thank you.

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

I https://www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/ l

*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM

ALL PHOTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT

Class Day

5/29 Photo Start

5/29 Photo End

Class Start

Class End

Rehearsal in Class

Song

Costume

Class

Instructor

Girls Boys Hair/Tights/Shoes

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

5:45 PM

6:30 PM

6/3 5:45 PM

Friend Like Me

Jazz 4-5 Monday 5:45 PM

Candice M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high ponytail

15 0

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:15 PM

6/3 6:30 PM

You're The One That | Want

Jazz 6-8 Monday

Candice M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high ponytail

12 0

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:15PM

8:00 PM

6/3 7:15 PM

Girls Just Wanna Have Fun

Jazz 9-11 Monday

Candice M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high ponytail

13 0

Sa

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

9:45 AM

5/25 9:00 AM

Let's Get Loud

Jazz 6-8 Saturday

Candice M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high ponytail

14 0

Sa

7:00 PM

7:15 PM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

5/25 10:30 AM

Turn The Beat Around

Jazz 9-18 Saturday

Candice M.

Tights: none
Shoes: tan jazz
Hair: high ponytail

10 0




