# **OCPAA 8th Annual Finale Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule**

## Wednesday, May 29th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST

Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.

Group photos may not be rescheduled.

All rehearsals in class are on 5/29 unless otherwise noted.

+ \$10 for each additional dance

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

1 Dance: \$39 2 Dances: \$59 3 Dances: \$69

\*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at \$49.

Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

### CLICK LINK TO ORDER

https://www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/

\*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM

ALL BUOTO BACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDITAL	PHOTOS TAKEN DURING GROUP PHOTO TIME SLOT
ALL PROTO PACKAGES INCLUDE INDIVIDUAL	PROTOS TAKEN DUKING GROUP PROTO TIME SLOT

						NG GROUP PHOTO		la.		1	-	
Class Day	5/29 Photo Start	5/29 Photo End	Class Start	Class End	Rehearsal in Class	Song	Costume	Class	Instructor	Girls	Boys	Hair/Tights/Shoes
w	3:00 PM	3:15 PM	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	10:00 AM	Be Our Guest		Ballet/Jazz 3-5	Candice M.	13	0	Tights: tan Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high bun
w	3:15 PM	3:30 PM	10:45 AM	11:30 AM	10:45 AM	I Got No Strings		Mommy & Me Wednesday	Candice M.	3	0	Tights: pink Shoes: pink ballet Hair: high bun
	3:30 PM	5:00 PM	Individual Photo	o Times - for all s	tudents who were ur	nable to get their individiual p	photo done during the	class photo time				
w	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	4:15 PM	5:00 PM	4:15 PM	Make Me Feel		Jazz 9-18 Wednesday	Shannon G.	5	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high ponytail
М	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	3:45 PM	4:30 PM	6/3 3:45 PM	The Sleeping Beauty		Ballet 6-8 Monday	Janessa C.	9	0	Tights: pink Shoes: pink ballet Hair: high bun
М	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	4:15 PM	5:00 PM	6/3 4:15 PM	ABC		Jazz 4-5 Monday 4:15 PM	Candice M.	15	0	Tights: socks included Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high pig tails
М	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	6/3 5:15 PM	Who Let The Dogs Out		Tap/Jazz 3-5 Monday	Rachel R.	10	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: two high pig tails with dog ears

## **OCPAA 8th Annual Finale Photo and Dress Rehearsal Schedule**

## Wednesday, May 29th - at OCPAA - Room 5 for photos

ALL CLASSES WILL HAVE 15 MIN FOR PHOTOS AND 30 MIN FOR REHEARSAL IN COSTUMES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED IN NOTES

PLEASE COME FULLY DRESSED AND READY TO EITHER YOUR PHOTO TIME IN ROOM 5 OR YOUR REGULAR CLASSROOM FOR REHEARSAL AT THE TIME LISTED - WHICHEVER IS FIRST

Please email tammy.ocpaa@gmail.com with conflicts.

Group photos may not be rescheduled.

All rehearsals in class are on 5/29 unless otherwise noted.

+ \$10 for each additional dance

PRE-ORDER TO SAVE MONEY AND TIME!

1 Dance: \$39 2 Dances: \$59 3 Dances: \$69

Pre-sale:

\*Pre-sale ends on the day of the photoshoot. Regular price starts at \$49.

Each photo package includes a group photo and individual photos. Please use one order form per dancer,

If you have questions about your photo order, please contact LK Studio at info@thelkstudio.com.

### CLICK LINK TO ORDER

https://www.thelkstudio.com/product/photoshoot-ocpaa/

\*if you do not have time for individuals you may come during the special individual photo time slot on WEDNESDAY from 3:30 PM - 5:00 pm or THURSDAY from 5:15 PM - 6:00 PM

lass Day	5/29 Photo Start	5/29 Photo End	Class Start	Class End	Rehearsal in Class	Song	Costume	Class	Instructor	Girls	Boys	Hair/Tights/Shoe
1	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	5:45 PM	6:30 PM	6/3 5:45 PM	Friend Like Me		Jazz 4-5 Monday 5:45 PM	Candice M.	15	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high ponytai
1	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	6:30 PM	7:15 PM	6/3 6:30 PM	You're The One That I Want		Jazz 6-8 Monday	Candice M.	12	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high ponytail
1	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	7:15 PM	8:00 PM	6/3 7:15 PM	Girls Just Wanna Have Fun		Jazz 9-11 Monday	Candice M.	13	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high ponytail
Sa	6:45 PM	7:00 PM	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	5/25 9:00 AM	Let's Get Loud		Jazz 6-8 Saturday	Candice M.	14	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high ponytail
Sa .	7:00 PM	7:15 PM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	5/25 10:30 AM	Turn The Beat Around		Jazz 9-18 Saturday	Candice M.	10	0	Tights: none Shoes: tan jazz Hair: high ponytail